
SOUTHPORT ES 
 

Bus:730-ESE 
 
 

7:50 am GARAGE DEANE BOZEMAN SCHOOL 
8:00 am ARRIVE SOUTHPORT ELEMENTARY 
8:57 am ORIGIN SOUTHPORT ELEMENTARY 
9:00 am START 13TH ST @ NEWMAN POINT RD 
9:05 am STOP SANTA ROSA AVE @ 6TH ST 
9:10 am STOP 1772 FRANKLIN AVE 

  COMMUNITY BLDG AFTER DROP @ SOUTHPORT 
9:14 am STOP HIGHWAY 2321 @ MARY JO AVE 
9:16 am STOP BAY CREST RD @ RUSSO RD 
9:17 am STOP MC CORMICK RD @ SANDRA RD 
9:18 am STOP 2339 MC CORMICK RD 
9:20 am STOP BUCHANAN ST @ TILLMAN RD 
9:23 am STOP HIGHWAY 2321 @ S GAINER BAYOU RD 
9:26 am STOP DEERWOOD LN @ DEERWOOD RD 
9:31 am STOP COWAN RD @ S HOLLAND RD 
9:36 am STOP S HOLLAND RD @ NEW CHURCH RD 
9:40 am STOP NEW CHURCH RD @ JEFFERY RD 
9:47 am STOP RESOTA BEACH RD @ CARBETH LN 
9:50 am STOP RESOTA BEACH RD @ LONG RD 
9:51 am STOP RESOTA BEACH RD @ FREDRICKSON ST 
9:53 am STOP RESOTA BEACH RD @ SHERRETT BRANCH 
9:54 am STOP RESOTA BEACH RD @ DOE RUN 
9:55 am STOP RESOTA BEACH RD @ WILD TURKEY LN 
9:57 am (stop) RESOTA BEACH RD @ SWEETFIELD LN 
10:00 am (stop) RESOTA BEACH RD @ HITCHCOCK RD 
10:01 am (stop) RESOTA BEACH RD @ CEDAR BLUFF RD 
10:05 am (stop) RESOTA BEACH RD @ CEDAR CREEK CHAS 
10:15 am (stop) EDWARDS RD @ N HOLLAND RD 
10:16 am (stop) EDWARDS RD @ KINGSWOOD RD 
10:16 am END EDWARDS RD @ MORAR RD 
10:24 am GARAGE DEANE BOZEMAN SCHOOL 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 

 

      6/1/2020 10:13:14 AM 

 

 

 

 

 

      Bus:757-ESE 

 

 

 

      7:50 am    GARAGE      DEANE BOZEMAN SCHOOL 

      8:00 am    ARRIVE      SOUTHPORT ELEMENTARY 

      8:57 am    ORIGIN      SOUTHPORT ELEMENTARY 

      9:00 am    START       HIGHWAY 77 @ BOZY DR 

      9:10 am    STOP        HIGHWAY 77 @ WHITE OAKS BLVD 

      9:13 am    STOP        HIGHWAY 77 @ MILL CREEK DR 

      9:16 am    STOP        HIGHWAY 77 @ SKUNK VALLEY RD 

      9:21 am    STOP        HIGHWAY 77 @ LAKE MERIAL BLVD 

      9:26 am    STOP        CROOKED LN @ WHITE WESTERN SPRINGS RD 

      9:31 am    STOP        WOODCREST BLVD @ KINGSLEE DR 

      9:36 am    STOP        OAKCREST DR @ WOODCREST BLVD 

      9:46 am    STOP        E WOODLAND RD @ FIDDLERS GREEN RD 

      9:51 am    STOP        FIDDLERS GREEN RD @ COKER RD 

      9:57 am    (stop)      SPIKES RD @ JOSEPH CIR 

      10:02 am   (stop)      SPIKES RD @ MASTRO LN 

      10:03 am   (stop)      MASTRO LN @ HEAVENER LN 

      10:11 am   (stop)      COURT MARTIAL RANCH RD @ SAND PINE LN 

      10:15 am   STOP        E HIGHWAY 20 @ BREAM POND RD 

      10:29 am   (stop)      BLUE SPRINGS RD @ ECONFINA ESTATES RD 

      10:32 am   (stop)      MASHBURN RD @ REBEKAH LN 

      10:35 am   (stop)      JOHN COX RD @ N RIDGE DR 

      10:39 am   (stop)      E HIGHWAY 388 @ SPRINGHILL RD 

      10:39 am   STOP        E HIGHWAY 388 @ LONG BRANCH RD 

      10:46 am   END         E HIGHWAY 388 @ WINTER HILL RD 

      10:52 am   GARAGE      DEANE BOZEMAN SCHOOL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


